
UNIVERSITY COMMONS APTS. 
Brand new, fully furnished, w/d in 
each unit. Individual leases, cov- 
ered bike racks, computer lab, fit- 
ness center & swimming pool. Call 
338-4000 M-F 9-5, sat 10-4. 

Campus Apartments Available 
now! 2 bdrms. No lease, $550. Of- 
fice 325 E. 18th #6. 343-8545. 

|220 APARTMENTS (UNFURNISHED 
Studios 
1372 Patterson $340 

1 Bedrooms 
766 E. 19th $425 
914 E. 18th $425 
945 E. 19th $395 
957 Hilyard $385 
963 Ferry Ln. $500 

2 Bedrooms 
534 1/2 E. 14th $500 
1340 E. 19th $695 
1432 Orchard $590 
1844 Kincaid $580 

322C?Sncaid (2) $675 
2162 Riverview (2+) $800 

1710OcfcSL • 686-1130 
M-F8crrv5pm 

GET OUT OF THE DORMS, 1 1/2 
bdrm by UO $450, parking. Ste- 
wardship Properties, 343-6000. 

COZY STUDIO near UO, free heat, 
parking, 602 E. 8th, $295, Steward- 
ship Properties, 343-6000. 

2 bdrm apt for rent 
2 blocks from campus. $595/mo. 

Avail. Jan. 1.302-6802. 

ONE MONTH FREE! 
2 BLOCKS TO U OF O 

MILLRACE APARTMENTS 
1805 Garden Ave. 

(Behind Track Town Pizza) 
QUIET, LARGE, AFFORDABLE! 

2 bdrm flats $565. Apartments 
directly on the Millrace. 

Call 344-5695 or 729-2766 
Jennings & Co. 683-2271.24 hr. 

1149 FERRY STREET 
$200 Holiday Bonus! 

!Completely Remodeled! 
These look great! 

1 & 2 bedroom units. $525-$625. 
Jennings & Co. 683-2271 24 hr 

Sub-lease 2 bdrm, 2 bath apt. 2 
blocks from campus. $800/mo + 

dep. and utilities. Contact Melody 
338-9753 or Linh at 484-0113. 

PROSPECT PARK 
484-6553 

Two and three bdrm apartments 
avail. Many amenities plus private 
decks, views, pool, tennis court, 
playground and more. 1710 North- 
view Blvd. (right past 25th and 
Chambers). 

CAMPUS 10 BLOCKS 
3 Bedroom $645 
2 Bedroom $595 

1 Bedroom $545 (Very Large) 
Spacious, clean, laundry, parking, 
bus-stop, near Safeway, cat ok. 
2045 Willamette SL • 349-9151 

One bdrm, close to UO, window 
seat, storage space, friendly neigh- 
bors. $425 + utils. 684-4945. 

FREE RENT 
1.5 BLOCKS TO CAMPUS 

PAIR-A-DICE 
640 E. 15th Avenue 

Two bedroom, 2 Bath. Gated entry 
W/D in each unit. Off street parking 
available. $795. 

Call 434-0462 or 349-0705 
Jennings & Co. 683-2271 24hr 

PEARL GARDEN APARTMENTS 
135 E. 19th #1 

2 bedroom apts w/patio. Quiet, 
parking, laundry. No pets/smoking. 
Close to Safeway. $600.345-5949. 

FERRY STREET BRIDGE 
2 WEEKS FREE RENT 

MOVE IN BONUS 
Luxury living at an affordable price! 
Spacious 2 bedroom, dishwasher, 

private deck. 
$575 

Call 344-3361 
von Klein 

Property Management, LLC 
1301 Ferry #2 * 485-7776 

IS8BB 

NO MOVE IN FEES 

X & 2 BEDROOMS 
College Side 
737 E. 16th 
$450-$550 
683-9546 

1340 Mill 
Patios • $495-$595 

Call 345-9315 

1365 Ferry 
Patios • $495-$595 

Call 345-9315 

Garden Terrace 
$445-465 
$545-$565 

Call 344-6861 

No Application Fee! 

Lake Crest 
Private patios 

$435-$465 
$5354565 

Call 345-6151 

University Manor 
745 E. 15th 

$495-$595-$610 
Call 485-9773 

1 BEDROOMS 
Maple Arms 

1345 Ferry 
•6435 

Call 345-9315 

1881 High 
All utilities paid 

$465 
Call 485-7776 

Von Klein Property Management, Llc. 
485-7776 • 1301 Ferry 

University Housing 
is currently accepting applications for the 

Family Housing waiting list 

U0 Students and student families c$n access a 

variety of affordable apartments and bouses which 
could include the following amenities; 

• close to campus 
• on-site child care 

• on-site assigned parking 
• free ethernet to UO network 
• laundry facilities 
• playgrounds 
• community activities 
• UO telecommunication services 

One to three bedroom apartments and houses are available 
with a variety of rental rates, ranging from $270 for a t 
bedroom, to $625 for a 5 bedroom house. Information and 
applications are available at the Office of University 
Housing in the Walton Complex or by calling: 

346-4260 
Visit our website at Http://darkwlng.uoregon.»du/~Housln0/An 
AA/EEO/ADA Institution committed to cultural diversity : 

Newer Townhouse, 1780 Polk 
3 bedrooms, 1 1/2 baths 

Privacy fenced, covered deck, stor- 
age, utility hookup & super good 
cents. $750/mo. plus refundable 
deposit 

No application fee No pets 
To view Call 683-9242 weekdays 

915-2354 or 485-8682 evening/ 
weekends. 

$100 MOVE IN BONUS 
525/541 E. 19th Ave. 

2 bedrooms Apts., $565. 4 blocks 
to campus! Quiet complex, clean 
units, on-site parking. 

Call 684-8287 or 349-0705 
Jennings & Co. 683-2271 24 hr 

Forest Village 
Apartments 

2 bedrooms, 1 1/2 bath. 
Quiet, Spacious & Clean. 

$590 & $610 w/carport & storage. 
Ask for Manager Special. 

687-1318 

2 BLOCKS TO CAMPUS 
Large, well maintained 1, 2, & 2+ 
bedrooms, washer, dryer in each 
unit, private parking, w/s/g paid. 
$450-$685/mo. 912-1452. 

1290 E. 18th 
Overlook Hayward Field! 

Large 3 bedroom Townhouse. Cov- 
ered Parking, on-site laundry. $895 

Jennings & Co. 683-2271 

Winter Term 
Reservations 

HILYARD HOUSE 
Up Scale Living! 

725 E. 14th 
“DECEMBER FREE** 

•Secured front entrance & garage 
•Washer/Dryer in each unit 
•Direct high speed access in UO 
Internet 
•Exercise Room 
•One bedroom one bath 
•Two bedroom two bath 

Call Daylene or Eric 302-9088 

von Klein Property MgmL, LLC 
1301 Ferry #2 *485-7776 

i mi mi iiiiiii" T 

Awesome apt. 1 bdrm, clean, quiet, 
& colorful. Near campus, 1156 Pat- 
terson #6. 683-2271. 

225 QUADS 
ALDER STREET QUADS. Close 

to class. Clean, quiet, laundry. 
1360 Alder St. $275/mo. 345-5949. 

$195/mo, Nice & New Quad, 
lounge/lndry, MW, util., 
1827 Harris, 343-6000. 
www.StewardshiD.com 

Best deal in town $175 
Sun Dial Quads at 430 E.15th. 

Call Steve 342-3600 or 343-6000 
1750 Hilyard $195 1st month's 
rent, $245, 2nd & 3rd months on a 
90 day lease. Laundry facilities. All 
utilities included. Real Estate North- 
west 741-2504. 

230 ROOMS FOR RENT 
Room Available 12/10, in a 3 bed- 
room house. Just 2 blocks from 
campus. $200. 345-3349 

Room for rent in 3 bdrm house. 
Wood floors, fireplace, large wind- 
ows and friendly roommates. Call 
Chris 349-0995. 

Rooms available in community ori- 
ented & open-minded houses. Start 
$280-320. Includes all meals & util- 
ities. Call the Students Coop Asso- 
ciation, 683-1112. 

Single room avail 12/03/99. 70 W. 
35th Place. 11 x 11 room in home, 
and 9x9 office space w/ phone 
jack. Cost for both rooms $350. utils 
included. 686-1842. 

1914 E. 17th Ave. Close to UO. 
$325 first, last & security deposit. 
All utils, cable, W/D incl. 683-5554 

$300/mo. +utils. Hardwood, 
garden. 2526 Potter St. 

Call Ryan or Kitty at 345-1139. 

235 DUPLEXES FOR RENT 
Downtown One Bedroom, Historic 
Duplex. Available 12/1 on month to 
month basis. $400 plus deposit. 
267 W. 12th. Call Appraisal Asso- 
ciates 683-9242 for Application. 

Broadway Place 
CORNER OF BROADWAY & CHARNELTON 

MODEL/OFFICE OPEN 

Monday-Saturday 9am-5pm 
Sunday 1 pm-4pm 
APARTMENTS AVAILABLE NOWI 

242-1077 
Jennings & Company Property Management 683-2271 

Off the mark by Mark Parisi 

235 DUPLEXES FOR RENT 
4 Bedroom Washer, dryer, fire- 
place, new carpet, no pets. $1000/ 
mo. 870 E. 24th. 343-3318. 

2 rooms avail! Responsible, soci- 
able roommates wanted. Near UO. 
1442 Ferry. 349-8942 or stop by. 

Roommate needed for large 2 bdrm 
duplex. On direct bus line to UO. 

Call 683-8636. 

Roommate needed to fill spacious 2 
bdrm w/ student, 1 m. to UO, no 
lease, $312.50. 344-9015. 

Looking for 1 female or male room- 
mate to share a 4 bedroom apt. to 
with 3 females. Direct busline to 
campus, new furnished apt. $315/ 
mo. Call 687-0575. 

Architectural female student look- 
ing for roommate to share spacious 
house in a good neighborhood. 
Amenities, W/D, $295/mo. +shared 
utilities. Vanessa, 344-3992. 

Large 4 Bdrm & Shared computer 
room. $256/mo. +$225 dep. 1815 
W. 18th. Call 684-9736. 

3 Females seeking one more to 
share apartment. $310/mo. +u!ili- 
ties. Call Julie at 349-0015. 

285 SERVICES 
Free Pregnancy Tests 

Confidential. Mon. Thurs., 
9:30-5:00. Lane Pregnancy 

Support Center, 134 E. 13th #5 
345-0400 

Problems? Call the U of O 
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